
1 1

Type

Euro II

P113
R113

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

113113113113 168200013System No.:

SCANIA

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

68670686706867068670
1337664

4.
68829688296882968829
1315559

68205682056820568205
1118481
1340024

113M
3600, 3800

DTC 11 Engine
Turbo compound

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

6.
68818688186881868818
328928
1384745

2.
68819688196881968819
1300367

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1324800

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

68213682136821368213
1331833

68323683236832368323
1361983
1338160
1305509

1.
68811688116881168811
1114180
207550
1114182

5.
68838688386883868838
1319879

3.
68900689006890068900
40607


